
2019 7/8 Schedule 
 

 

Day Date Time Field Away Home 

Monday 4/15/2019 6:00 PM CTP C PRACTICE Orioles Wennell 

Monday 4/15/2019 6:00 PM CH PRACTICE Athletics Kennedy 

Tuesday 4/16/2019 6:00 PM CH PRACTICE Royals Chamelin 

Wednesday 4/17/2019 6:00 PM CH PRACTICE Nationals Victoria 

Thursday 4/18/2019 6:00 PM CH PRACTICE Phillies Goretsas 

Saturday 4/20/2019 9:00 AM CH PRACTICE Orioles Wennell 

Saturday 4/20/2019 9:00 AM CTP C PRACTICE Athletics Kennedy 

Saturday 4/20/2019 11:00 AM CH PRACTICE Nationals Victoria 

Saturday 4/20/2019 11:00 AM CTP B PRACTICE Royals Chamelin 

Saturday 4/20/2019 1:00 PM CTP C PRACTICE Phillies Goretsas 

Monday 4/22/2019 6:00 PM CTP C PRACTICE Orioles Wennell 

Monday 4/22/2019 6:00 PM CH PRACTICE Athletics Kennedy 

Tuesday 4/232/2019 6:00 PM CH PRACTICE Royals Chamelin 

Wednesday 4/24/2019 6:00 PM CH PRACTICE Nationals Victoria 

Thursday 4/25/2019 6:00 PM CH PRACTICE Phillies Goretsas 

Saturday 4/27/2019 1:00 PM CTP C Orioles Wennell Nationals Victoria 

Saturday 4/27/2019 3:30 PM CTP B Royals Chamelin Athletics Kennedy 

Saturday 4/27/2019   BYE Phillies Goretsas 

Tuesday 4/30/2019 6:00 PM CH Nationals Victoria Athletics Kennedy 

Wednesday 5/1/2019   BYE Royals Chamelin 

Thursday 5/2/2019 6:00 PM CH Orioles Wennell Phillies Goretsas 

Saturday 5/4/2019 9:00 AM CTP A Royals Chamelin Phillies Goretsas 

Saturday 5/4/2019 9:00 AM CTP B Orioles Wennell Athletics Kennedy 

Saturday May 4th Orioles vs Athletics game rescheduled for Tuesday May 21st at Cape Horn 

Saturday 5/4/2019   BYE Athletics Kennedy 

Saturday 5/4/2019   BYE Orioles Wennell 

Saturday 5/4/2019   BYE Nationals Victoria 

Tuesday 5/7/2019   BYE Athletics Kennedy 

Wednesday 5/8/2019 6:00 PM CH Orioles Wennell Royals Chamelin 

Thursday 5/9/2019 6:00 PM CH Phillies Goretsas Nationals Victoria 

Saturday 5/11/2019 9:00 AM CTP A Orioles Wennell Athletics Kennedy 

Saturday 5/11/2019 9:00 AM CTP B Royals Chamelin Phillies Goretsas 

Saturday 5/11/2019   BYE Nationals Victoria 

Tuesday 5/14/2019 6:00 PM CH Nationals Victoria Orioles Wennell 
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Wednesday 5/15/2019 6:00 PM CH Athletics Kennedy Royals Chamelin 

Thursday 5/16/2019   BYE Phillies Goretsas 

Saturday 5/18/2019 9:00 AM CTP A Nationals Victoria Athletics Kennedy 

Saturday 5/18/2019 9:00 AM CTP B Phillies Goretsas Orioles Wennell 

Saturday 5/18/2019   BYE Royals Chamelin 

Tuesday  5/21/2019 6:00 PM CH Orioles Wennell Athletics Kennedy 

Wednesday 5/22/2019 6:00 PM CH Royals Chamelin Nationals Victoria 

Thursday 5/23/2019 6:00 PM CH Athletics Kennedy Phillies Goretsas 

Saturday 5/25/2019   Memorial Day NO GAMES 

Tuesday 5/28/2019   BYE Athletics Kennedy 

Wednesday 5/29/2019 6:00 PM CH Royals Chamelin Orioles Wennell 

Thursday 5/30/2019 6:00 PM CH Nationals Victoria Phillies Goretsas 

Saturday 6/1/2019 9:00 AM CTP A Athletics Kennedy Orioles Wennell 

Saturday 6/1/2019 9:00 AM CTP B Phillies Goretsas Royals Chamelin 

Saturday 6/1/2019   BYE Nationals Victoria 

Tuesday 6/4/2019 6:00 PM CH Nationals Victoria Orioles Wennell 

Wednesday 6/5/2019 6:00 PM CH Athletics Kennedy Royals Chamelin 

Thursday 6/6/2019   BYE Phillies Goretsas 

Saturday 6/8/2019 9:00 AM CTP A Athletics Kennedy Nationals Victoria 

Saturday 6/8/2019 9:00 AM CTP B Phillies Goretsas Orioles Wennell 

Saturday 6/8/2019   BYE Royals Chamelin 

Tuesday 6/11/2019   BYE Orioles Wennell 

Wednesday 6/12/2019 6:00 PM CH Nationals Victoria Royals Chamelin 

Thursday 6/13/2019 6:00 PM CH Phillies Goretsas Athletics Kennedy 

Saturday 6/15/2019   BYE Athletics Kennedy 

Saturday 6/15/2019 9:00 AM CTP A Orioles Wennell Royals Chamelin 

Saturday 6/15/2019 9:00 AM CTP B Phillies Goretsas Nationals Victoria 

 


